-

12418' SECOND AME@E;Q/'I‘O I(gN% SALE &T@gﬂ:?“\/?ag‘ :E'Q |

THIS SECOND AMENDMENT is made and entered into thig :fo: day

of June, 1982, by and between R. Jan GELLATLY, successor to ISLA a.
'
GLENDA A, BIEBER, husband and wife, hereinafter referred to as Buyers,
to the certain LAND sarg CONTRACT entered into by the above on the 25th
day of April, 1977. | |
WITNESSE T H:

WHEREAS, the Buyers desire to enter into a cash sale with
ORVAL J. EKSTROM and ELEANOR V. EKSTROM for the pPurchase of a portion
of the pProperty covered under said Land éale Contract;

WHEREAS, there is presently a balance due and owing on said
Land Sale Contract of $88,193.54 with interest paid to May 25, 1982.

WHEREAS, both parties now desire to amend said Lang éale
Contract so that the contemplateqd sale can be completed;

Now, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree:

1. Seller hereby consents to the sale by Buyers to ORVAL
J. EKSTROM and ELEANOR V., EKSTROM all of the following described
Property, to-wit:

The SYN4NE%; the SLNE¥%; the SE4NWY; the NE%SW%; the NYSE%;

the SE%SEY of Section 33, Township 35 South, Range 10 East
of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO, a portion of Section 34, Township 35 South, Range 10
East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon,
being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of the NX%SWYNWYL of Section
34, Township 35 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette
Meridian, thence Southerly along the West line of Section

34 to the Southwest corner of the swk; thence Easterly along
the South line of Section 34 to theast corner of the
SW%; thence Northerly along the East line of the SW% to the
Northeast corner to the SYNE%SWY, thence diagonally North-
westerly +to the point of beginning,

and agrees to execute and deliver to buyers a Warranty Deed free and clear
of encumbrances, except as noted in said Land Sale Contract, the receipt
of said deed which is acknowledged by the Buyers.

2. For andiJLconsideration of the consent to said sale and

~1-SECOND AMENDMENT TO LAND SALE CONTRACT




¢+ Which shall pe applieq
First Nationa] Bank of Oregon,

Klamath
¢+ E2331

r €Xclusive of interest

3 and a final installment of $20,000.00

@S provided herein,

the circumstances may require,

heirs, executors,

the day ang year

/A

GELLATLY: Sell

el

DONALD G, BIEBER,

, | | -
‘éZ'aégl¢£L1
GLENDA A, BIEBER, Buyer
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

)
County of san Joaquin ) SS. June 4/

~7___
. A Personally appeared before me t
and acknowledged the foregoing instrume
OFFIGIAL S
2% BREND,
o @,ﬁ%,ﬁ_"ﬂ” BLIC F
My Comm, ExpirEiNreb. 28, 198 My Comm1ss:.o

~2~SECOND AMENDMENT TO LAND SALE CONTRACT




STATE OF OREGON )

) ss. ' . 7015 |

-County of Klamath ) June 3 , 1982.

Personally appeared before me the above named DONALD O.
BIEBER and GLENDA A. BIEBER, husband and wife, d agknowledged the
foregoing instrument to be their voluntar

2z
NOTAR¥PUBLIC FOR OREGON >
My Commission Expires: //“%7!/-—0’

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss,

Filed for record | '

. Lls
this_7___ day cf June _ A.). 19 g2 at 380'dock AM.

duly recerded in Vol. M82 ¢

and

Fee $12.00

-3-SECOND AMENDMENT TO LAND SALE CONTRACT




